Better Performance
Sta�s From Better Lighting
I LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
FLOOD LIGHT
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)

High Mast & Portable Tower Light Projects
130LM/W Version Photometry
Ordering Information
40W
80W
120W
160W
200W
240W
280W
320W
360W
400W
WATTS
AOK
NV=100-277V
HV=277V-480V
VOLTAGE LED CHIPS
L3=Lumileds3030
L5=Lumileds5050
TYPE OF SENSOR
00=Without Sensor
DV=Dimmable
CCT&CRI
3070=3000K 70CRI
4070=4000K 70CRI
5070=5000K 70CRI
5770=5700K 70CRI
6570=6500K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
DISTRIBUTION
30D=30deg
3060D=30X60deg
60D=60deg
90100D=90x100deg
120D=120deg
HOUSING
BK=Black
WH=White
4FT cord
Emergency Pack
OPTIONS
60degree 30x60degree 90x100degree 120degree
UNIT:CD/KLM
C0/180,56.2deg
C90/270,56.5deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE
(50%):56.4 DEG
UNIT:CD
C0/180,40.6deg
C90/270,64.0deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE
(50%):52.3 DEG
UNIT:CD/KLM
C0/180,88.2deg
C90/270,98.2deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE
(50%):93.2 DEG
UNIT:CD
C0/180,115.3deg
C90/270,114.7deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE
(50%):115.0 DEG
170LM/W Version Photometry
All published Luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP accredited Laboratory.
30degree 60degree 90x100degree 120degree